Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Paterson - (72669) - Jersey SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.55
29.70
30.50
30.75
31.33
31.41
31.67
32.28
32.38
32.72
32.76
32.96
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33.88
34.08
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35.82
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Round

Date

27/06/14
07/07/15
14/12/13
04/03/14
06/07/14
23/01/15
28/06/13
08/07/12
17/02/13
21/04/12
27/10/112
15/12/12
05/03/13
29/06/12
24/02/13
29/01/12
06/03/12
25/06/11
08/03/11
14/11/09
07/05/10
20/06/09
05/12/09
25/10/08
26/06/10
24/01/09

4C/44ino

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey Club Championships 2015

47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet
Jersey Club Championships

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

JASA Island Championships Series

Jersey SC 40th Island Championships
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Jersey SC Club Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 3rd Winter Splash

Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey Club Championships

AIB Tigers Up & Comers Mt

Jersey Club Champs

Jersey 10th Summer Graded

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

AIB Tigers Autumn Meet

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

Channel Islands Champs

Venue

Guernsey
Langford
Jersey
Langford
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Langford
Guernsey
Langford
Langford
Langford
Les Quennevais
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

St Brelade Jersey

Waterlooville

Le Quennevais Jersey

Jersey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
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Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 3
Jersey 2
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50.78
54.82
56.20
56.55
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.70
31.41
31.33
29.55
30.75
30.50
31.67
33.82
34.08
32.38
32.96
32.76
32.28
33.88
32.72
35.82
35.78
39.19
41.74
46.24
43.54
45.74
42,57
45.00
46.48
50.78
47.29
46.02
54.82
56.55
56.78

56.20
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19/ 1 1/V0
07/12/08
25/04/08
10/09/06
19/01/08
26/10/07

Date

07/07/15
23/01/15
06/07/14
27/06/14
04/03/14
14/12/13
28/06/13
05/03/13
24/02/13
17/02/13
15/12/12
27/10/112
08/07/12
29/06/12
21/04/12
06/03/12
29/01/12
25/06/11
08/03/11
26/06/10
07/05/10
05/12/09
14/11/09
20/06/09
24/01/09
07/12/08
15/11/08
25/10/08
25/04/08
19/01/08
26/10/07
10/09/06

AID 114EIS Up & LUIlliNy
Havant & Waterloo PB Open
Jersey Island Champs

West Lothian Prelims
Channel Island Champs

AIB Jersey Tigers Open

Meet
Jersey Club Championships 2015
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

Jersey SC 5th Summer Splash 2014

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet

Jersey Club Championships

47th Jersey Open Age Group L3 Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey SC 3rd Winter Splash

JASA Island Championships Series
Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Jersey SC 3rd Summer Splash 2012

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
Jersey SC 40th Island Championships
Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey Winter Splash (Closed)

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey Club Championships

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

Jersey Club Champs

H&W Peter Bull Open Meet

AIB Tigers Up & Comers Mt

Jersey 10th Summer Graded

Channel Islands Champs

Havant & Waterloo PB Open

AIB Tigers Up & Coming

AIB Tigers Autumn Meet

Jersey Island Champs

Channel Island Champs

AIB Jersey Tigers Open

West Lothian Prelims

Ol DIgldue veisey
Waterlooville
Jersey

Fauldhouse
Jersey & Guernsey

St Brelade

Venue

Langford
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Langford
Jersey
Guernsey
Langford
Langford
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Langford
Langford
Les Quennevais
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Waterlooville
Jersey

St Brelade Jersey
Guernsey
Waterlooville

St Brelade Jersey

Le Quennevais Jersey

Jersey
Jersey & Guernsey
St Brelade

Fauldhouse
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Jersey 4
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Jersey 2
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